Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/smart-home-air-quality-sensorgoldtree-airv-tree-airvalent-p-34342.html

Opis produktu

Stay informed about COz, humidity, and temperature levels in your home or workplace!
Treetops: Embrace the natural charm of the Treetops casing of the AIRVALENT monitor. Revel in the view of a lush green
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Smart Home Air Quality

SENSOR/GOLD/TREE AIRV-TREE

Airvalent

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Strona gléwna dostawcy

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego

Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height
ManufacturerCode
Nazwa modelu
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

Standard interoperacyjnosci

476,71 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
1409461

4751044060173

airvalent.com/products/airval

ent-treetops-1
1

0.05 kg
85176200

12 cm

0.174 kg

0.105

0.045

AIRV-TREE
AIRVALENT - Treetops
0.000567 cubm

0.174 kg

HAU

10.5cm

4.5 cm

0.12

Bluetooth

forest and breathe in the essence of the outdoors, all with AIRVALENT's exceptional air quality monitoring technology.
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